Scrubber dryers Fang 15B

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Cost effective cleaning is now even easier to use

The FANG 15B is a compact and user-friendly micro scrubber/dryer
perfect for cleaning in narrow areas.

Benefits of FANG 15B micro scrubber/dryer

* 15inch cleaning path

* 3.5 gallon solution tank

« 3.5 gallon lift-off recovery tank

* Fold-down handle for easy storage

* Cast aluminum squeegee assembly

»  Pad/Brush assist drive

+  Two AGM 33 Ah batteries

* 5 amp onboard charger

*  b5-year parts and 2-year labor warranty

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

FANG15B

Included accessories Ref. no. reg/ltiir:'éd SCRZL.‘RBER
Disc Brush 380 mm
BRUSH ASSEMBLY VF89801 1
Battery and Charger
KIT CHARGER 24VDC VF89023UK 1
@\ KIT CHARGER 24VDC VF89023EU 1
On-Board Charger
CHARGER KIT VF89023US 0 .
Viper Accessory
——— BLADE SQUEEGEE FRONT VF89807 1 (]
BLADE SQUEEGEE REAR VF89808 1 (]
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Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Included accessories

° BRUSH 15INCH PLASTIC

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Compact design
Adjustable handle

Battery included

Technical specifications

Cable length (M)/ plug type
Brush motor (W)

Vacuum motor power (W)
Battery type

Vacuum (MMH20)

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Productivity rate fthr (M?/HR)
Brush speed (RPM)

Battery compartment size (LXWXH) (MM)
Gross weight (GVW) (KG)
Operating weight (KG)
Dimensions L x W x H
Pad/Brush Size

Squeegee width

Solution/recovery tank capacity

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Squeegee, Blade, Skirt and Splash Guard
SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT
SQUEEGEE BLADE REAR

Disc Brush 380 mm

Fang 15B

FANG15B

Min.
Ref. no. required SCthil%/BER

VF89830 1 L

FANG15B
SCRUBBER 24V

FANG15B

FANG15B
SCRUBBER 24V

1/3hp
1/3hp
2X12V/33Ah/C20
800
68
750
150
262x196x175mm
135lbs
124lbs
30x20x21.7in

20in
20in
3.5gal
Min. FANG15B
Ref. no. required SCRzLiI?/BER
VF89502 1 o
VF89503 1 o
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Scrubber dryers

Walk-Behind Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

BRUSH ASSEMBLY
Battery and Charger
KIT CHARGER 24VDC
@\_ KIT CHARGER 24VDC

On-Board Charger
CHARGER KIT

Viper Accessory

e BLADE SQUEEGEE FRONT

BLADE SQUEEGEE REAR

° BRUSH 15INCH PLASTIC
0 PAD DRIVER FOR FANG 15B

Squeegee Blade

SQUEEGEE BLADE FRONT PU

SQUEEGEE BLADE REAR PU

Ref. no.

VF89801

VF89023UK

VF89023EU

VF89023US

VF89807

VF89808

VF89830

VF89817

VF89807-PU

VF89808-PU

Min.
required

Fang 15B

FANG15B
SCRUBBER

24V

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16367



